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Broker/Realtor®
REMARKABLE LOG HOME

- <%/ 4--bdrm on 2 Acre private picturesque
"é lot.10 mins from Acton/Georgetown, 15
to Erin and 20 to Milton. Open concept
first floor. Big stone fireplace. Main floor
: Master Bdrm, Laundry, Office & Sunroom.

~ | 3 Car garage, 1 insulated bay, 200
amp service — A Handy Mans Dream.
**EXTRAS** Metal Roof (50 Year transferrable warranty), New Survey, Finished
Basement- Tons of storage and hobby room with walk-up side door to outside.

DIRECTIONS: Trafalgar Rd. North of Georgetown to Ballinafad.
Left on 32nd Sideroad. Go to 4th Line, Turn Right to #4975 (On the right hand side)

MLS# X2767879

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2PM - 4PM $895,000

What A Gem!

3 bedroom, 3 bath semi
w/hardwood flrs, finished

& much more. Don’t delay.

e@dYvan IDesjardins

Lxperierzce Matters

Your trusted resource for knowledgeable, experienced real estate guidance in

GEORGETOWN + ACTON
2 8 www.LivingInHaltonHills.com

Yvan Desjardins Check out the BIGGEST Community Fo!ce_book Page in Halton I-_|i||s!
j www.facebook.com/LivinglnHaltonHills

400,000

Steps to Schools
3 bedroom, 2 bath freehold
townhouse w/large eat-in
kitchen, cathedral ceiling in
family rm. Call to view today.

Huge Backyard

ceilings
bsmt. Don’t miss it!

GEORGETOWN
905.877.8262

all.

Szrzce 719892 0.6
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Charlene Reid, |
Sales Representative

905-877-6161

Like us
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Virtual Tour Available JER¥»
i

e
FANTASTIC ROYAL ASCOT CONDO
Main floor 1 bedroom & Den. Super clean unit over
looking ravine area, with South West Exposure.
This Unit has underground parking, extra large
patio, plenty of visitors parking. This building has
an active social calendar including fitness classes,
cards, and movie nights.

ADULT LIVING COMMUNITY!
Beautiful open concept 2+1 bungalow
located in a Community designed for
retirees. Large eat-in kitchen. Master
bedroom with Ensuite.

MLS# W2735903 | $279,000 MLS# X2606177

ABSOLUTELY FANTASTIC
HOME BACKING ONTO GOLF
COURSE
i The welcoming front entrance is just the

| start of this tastefully decorated home
{ with hardwood & ceramic flooring, main
® floor office & laundry & fully renovated

; 2l kitchen. The 2" floor has 3 good-sized
bedrooms in addition to the beautiful master bedroom with to-die-for en-
suite with soaker tub and glass shower & custom-made closet. Fully finished
basement has great area, games room & exercise room. Spacious landscaped
yard has an in-ground salt-water pool.

Virtual Tour Available

$989,000 MLS# W2724929

K298,900
Quiet Court Location

3 bedroom, 3 bath semiw/ 3 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse,
open concept main flr, newer
S/S appliances & finished

freshly painted w/finished
basement & spacious main
floor. Call for details!

MISSISSAUGA
905.821.3200

MILTON
905.878.8101

REMPS

REAL ESTATE

CENTRE

INC., BROKERAGE
Independently owned and operated
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Héiebuil

2 x Y2 acre lots in
town, with municipal water.
Severance to be
completed. Call for details/
survey.

BUNGALOW IN SOUGHT AFTER
. STONEBROOK NEIGHBOURHOOD.
4 This 3 bedroom, 3 bathroom has it all! An elegant
¥ front entrance, office with hardwood main floor
laundry, LR/ DR Combo & Sep. FR. Eat-In Kitchen w/
plenty of storage, Island, tile backsplash, fireplace
[T %" 2 7 ; ,., & w/o to Master-bedroom with large en-suite, soaker
tub & sep. shower. 2 good sized additional bedrooms. HUGE finished basement w/rough in for
summer kitchen.

Virtual Tour Available

MLS# W2748387

$849,900

e Fall Photo Contest
Q GRAND PRIZE

S $100 Gift Card
www.facebook.com/LivinginHaltonHills

or www.LivingInHaltonHills/blog
for contest details. Both Prizes to be

awarded on October 31st 2013
Colouring Sheets can also be picked up at
360 Guelph Street Unit #33 The Re/Max Office

Kids Halloween

Colouring gp\-
Contest...

GRAND PRIZE

Spooky Gift Basket

CHECK OUT www.LivingIinHaltonHills.com/videos
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